Julklappshoppet
Rosenlundsbadet

Jonkoping LVPOA
RECORDER
den 7 december 2012 ~ den 9 december 2012
Detailed Results 5641
Pojkar C 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Dimopoulos, Simon -- StockholmsPolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 50 45 15,0 25,50 54,30
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 86,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 55 55 16,5 34,65 121,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 50 55 16,5 33,00 154,35
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 55 55 16,5 31,35 185,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 65 6,0 7,0 19,56 39,00 224,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 70 65 7,0 21,0 46,20 270,90
2 Burman, Max -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6 50 50 6,0 15,0 24,00 24,00
201B  Back Dive 3 1,8 50 50 55 15,0 27,00 51,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 34,20 85,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 50 55 15,0 28,50 113,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 50 6,0 16,5 34,65 148,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 50 6,5 16,5 39,60 187,95
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 20 35 40 10,5 29,40 217,35
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 50 55 15,0 40,50 257,85
3 Raftewold, Felix -- StockholmsPolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 50 50 15,0 24,00 24,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 30,60 54,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 35,10 89,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 50 16,5 34,65 124,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 45 50 50 15,0 30,00 154,35
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 50 55 15,0 28,50 182,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 50 55 55 16,5 33,00 215,85
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 45 50 5,0 15,0 33,00 248,85

4 Froding, Edward -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 55 45 15,0 25,50 25,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 6,0 50 16,5 29,70 55,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 55 55 6,0 16,5 31,35 86,55
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 50 50 15,0 24,00 110,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 45 45 45 13,5 27,00 137,55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 50 55 15,0 31,50 169,05
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 30 30 25 9,0 19,80 188,85
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 50 55 40 15,0 33,00 221,85
5 Bergmark, Vilgot -- StockholmsPolisens IF
101C Forward Dive 3 14 50 65 55 16,5 23,10 23,10
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 46,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 74,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 45 40 13,5 24,30 98,55
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 40 45 40 12,0 24,00 122,55
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 50 4,0 13,5 21,60 144,15
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 40 40 12,0 22,80 166,95
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 50 45 15,0 28,50 19545

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Pojkar C 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Raftewold, Oscar -- StockholmsPolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 64,35
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 50 45 15,0 27,00 91,35
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 55 6,5 16,5 21,45 112,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 20 35 20 6,0 12,60 125,40
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 00 00 20 0,0 0,00 125,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 55 6,0 16,5 31,35 156,75
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 45 6,0 55 16,5 36,30 193,05
7 Moe-Larsen, Jesper -- Baerum stupklubb
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 55 50 50 15,0 22,50 22,50
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 50 45 15,0 25,50 48,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 50 45 15,0 27,00 75,00
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 45 50 15,0 19,50 94,50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 20 20 1,0 6,0 12,00 106,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 40 4,0 45 12,0 26,40 132,90
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 55 50 40 150 2550 158,40
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 45 45 35 13,5 2565 184,05
Flickor C 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Soérensen, Linnea -- Maimé KK
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 65 75 19,5 31,20 58,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 97,80
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 70 7,0 21,0 3570 133,50
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 165,90
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 201,90
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 50 55 15,0 33,00 234,90

2 Stalarm, Wilma -- Malmo6 Kappsimningsklubb

201B Back Dive 1 16 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 24,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 52,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 39,60 92,40
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 55 6,5 16,5 21,45 113,85
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 6,0 55 16,5 36,30 150,15
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 50 50 15,0 30,00 180,15
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 45 50 150 36,00 216,15
3 Engstrom, Ella -- StockholmsPolisens IF
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 25,35 25,35
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,0 27,00 52,35
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 27,00 79,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 45 6,0 18,0 28,80 108,15
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 55 35 45 13,5 24,30 132,45
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 160,50
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 42,90 203,40
4 Garip Nilsson, Jasmine -- Malmo6 KK
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,5 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 55,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 60 65 65 19,5 42,90 98,70
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 45 50 150 2550 124,20
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 40 45 50 13,5 24,30 148,50
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 35 35 30 10,5 21,00 169,50
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 50 6,0 15,0 33,00 202,50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor C 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Claesson, Matilda -- StockholmsPolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 28,05
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 6,0 65 19,5 29,25 57,30
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 55 50 16,5 24,75 82,05
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 50 6,0 15,0 24,00 106,05
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 138,45
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 50 45 13,56 29,70 168,15
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 50 6,0 150 33,00 201,15
6 Nilsson, Cassandra -- Bofors SHK
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 70 7,0 6,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 65 45 16,5 24,75 58,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,5 55 18,0 28,80 87,15
401C Inward Dive 1 14 75 75 75 22,5 31,50 118,65
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 35 35 6,0 10,5 18,90 137,55
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 40 35 12,0 24,00 161,55
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 55 50 15,0 33,00 194,55
7 Hoégman, Ella -- SIK Géteborg
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 45 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 45 40 13,5 21,60 49,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 45 40 12,0 20,40 70,05
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 97,05
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 32,40 129,45
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 55 50 150 33,00 162,45
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 40 30 40 12,0 26,40 188,85
8 Roxne, Mathilda -- Bofors SHK
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 60 7,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 45 16,5 24,75 55,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 35 35 10,5 16,80 72,15
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 99,15
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 55 6,5 6,0 18,0 32,40 131,55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 39,60 171,15
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 25 25 25 75 16,50 187,65
9 Orderud, Linn -- SIK Géteborg
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 50 15,0 25,50 25,50
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 27,00 52,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 78,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 35 35 4,0 10,5 23,10 102,00
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 134,40
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 55 45 15,0 33,00 167,40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 30 20 15 6,0 12,00 179,40
10 Thunberg, Jill -- StockholmsPolisens IF
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 23,40 23,40
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 70 7,0 21,0 31,50 54,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,0 27,00 81,90
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 30 35 35 10,5 16,80 98,70
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 2,0 2,5 3,0 75 13,50 112,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 40 40 40 12,0 26,40 138,60
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 50 50 15,0 24,00 162,60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor C 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Johansson, Mina -- Jonképings Simsallskap
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 40 4,0 3,0 12,0 15,60 15,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 4,0 15,0 22,50 38,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,0 50 18,0 28,80 66,90
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 35 3,0 35 10,5 14,70 81,60
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 50 55 4,0 15,0 27,00 108,60
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 40 4,0 12,0 26,40 135,00
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 50 55 15,0 24,00 159,00
12 Smeds, Chanda -- StockholmsPolisens IF
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 16,20
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 60 55 18,0 25,20 41,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 50 55 16,5 24,75 66,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 45 45 13,5 21,60 87,75
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 4,0 3,0 3,0 9,0 16,20 103,95
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 45 50 13,5 21,60 125,55
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 40 50 13,5 21,60 147,15

13 Bergqvist, Saga -- StockholmsPolisens IF

101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 45 45 40 13,5 17,55 17,55
401C Inward Dive 1 14 7,0 65 6,0 19,5 27,30 44,85
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 4,0 40 50 12,0 18,00 62,85
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 40 50 12,0 19,20 82,05
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 50 3,0 35 10,5 18,90 100,95
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 50 45 15,0 24,00 124,95
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 45 50 13,5 21,60 146,55

14 Nydell, Kajsa -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 21,60 21,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 40 35 35 10,5 15,75 37,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 66,15
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 40 4,0 12,0 16,80 82,95
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 40 45 50 13,5 24,30 107,25
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 35 40 12,0 19,20 126,45
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 3,0 3,0 3,0 9,0 1440 140,85
15 Jones, Megan -- Vaxjo simsallskap
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 50 50 55 15,0 19,50 19,50
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 42,00
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 45 40 3,0 12,0 19,20 61,20
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 40 35 12,0 18,00 79,20
5121D Forward Somersault % Twist 1 1,7 35 35 15 10,5 17,85 97,05
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 40 40 40 12,0 19,20 116,25
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 40 3,0 12,0 19,20 135,45

16 Sundholm, Philippa -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 50 13,5 16,20 16,20
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 40 45 13,5 20,25 36,45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 1,0 3,0 9,0 14,40 50,85
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 76,05
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 20 1,5 25 6,0 10,80 86,85
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 113,25
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 40 45 13,56 21,60 134,85

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor C 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
17 Galaasen Lund, Elma -- Beerum stupklubb
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 50 55 15,0 18,00 18,00
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 55 50 15,0 22,50 40,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 50 45 15,0 24,00 64,50
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 89,70
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 89,70 1
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 40 45 12,0 19,20 108,90
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 16 55 45 45 13,5 21,60 130,50
18 Prestbakmo, Stine -- Baerum stupklubb
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 50 12,0 14,40 14,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 55 15,0 22,50 36,90
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 45 35 13,5 21,60 58,50
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 6,0 55 55 16,5 23,10 81,60
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 81,60
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 45 45 13,5 21,60 103,20
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 20 25 75 12,00 115,20
Pojkar A Hoga Hopp
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 devor, Filip -- Baerum stupklubb
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 7% 16 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
201B Back Dive 75 18 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 37,80 71,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 70 65 6,5 19,56 39,00 110,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 10 20 65 65 65 19,5 39,00 149,40
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1%2 Twists 10 32 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 57,60 207,00
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 2,7 6,0 50 55 16,5 44,55 251,55
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 50,40 301,95
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 55 35 4,0 12,0 32,40 334,35
624B  Armstand Back Double Somersault 10 28 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 50,40 384,75
Flickor A H6ga Hopp
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Larsson, Michelle -- J6nkopings ss
201B  Back Dive 5 16 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 7,0 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 60,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 65 6,0 55 18,0 43,20 103,20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 20 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 136,20
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 65 55 45 16,5 31,35 167,55
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 75 22 55 40 4,0 12,0 26,40 193,95
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 55 50 55 16,5 41,25 235,20
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 24 6,0 55 55 16,5 39,60 274,80
Pojkar B Hoga Hopp
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Gundersen, Erik -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
201B Back Dive 75 18 55 65 55 16,5 29,70 29,70
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 45 55 55 16,5 31,35 61,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 60 75 65 19,5 40,95 102,00
5211A Back Dive % Twist 5 18 55 55 6,5 16,5 29,70 131,70
303C Reverse 1%, Somersaults 5 21 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 169,50
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 45 45 45 13,6 36,45 205,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 252,75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 35 40 55 12,0 33,60 286,35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor B H6ga Hopp

Dive
1

201C
301C
401B
103B
5132D
203C
403C

101B
201C
301C
401B
5211A
103C
612C

101B
201C
301C
401C
103C
403C
612C

201C
301C
401B
101B
5211A
103B
403C

Ewald, Lina -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Forward 12 Somersaults
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist
Back 1%2 Somersaults

Inward 1% Somersaults

Wait, Georgina -- Beerum stupklubb

Forward Dive

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Back Dive 2 Twist
Forward 12 Somersaults
Armstand Somersault

Galaasen Lund, Lina -- Baerum stupklubb

Forward Dive

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Forward 12 Somersaults
Inward 1% Somersaults
Armstand Somersault

5

(6,04, IS, N6, BN &, ING) |

[S, B¢, IS, IS, N6 B d) |

5

5

(S4B 4, BN &, BN I, |

Height DD

1,5
1,6
1,5
1,7
2,2
2,0
2,2

1,3
1,5
1,6
1,5
1,8
1,6
1,5

1,3
1,5
1,6
1,4
1,6
2,2
1,5

Carilsson Ahlandsberg, Josefine -- Malmé KK

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Forward Dive

Back Dive 2 Twist
Forward 1%2 Somersaults
Inward 12 Somersaults

(S, B¢, ¢, IS, IS BN, BNd) |

1,5
1,6
1,5
1,3
1,8
1,7
2,2

J1

4,0
5,0
6,0
5,5
5,5
3,5
55

5,5
5,0
5,0
5,5
4,5
5,5
4,5

6,5
4,0
4,0
6,0
6,0
4,5
5,0

3,0
4,5
5,0
3,5
2,5
4,5
6,0

J2

4,5
4,5
6,5
6,0
5,5
4,0
5,0

6,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
3,5
5,0
3,0

6,5
4,0
4,0
6,0
6,5
5,5
3,0

3,5
4,5
5,5
4,5
2,0
5,0
5,5

J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total

4,0
5,0
6,0
55
5,0
4,0
5,0

6,5
55
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,5
4,0

7,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
3,5

3,0
4,0
5,5
4,0
4,0
5,0
5,5

12,0
15,0
18,0
16,5
16,5
12,0
15,0

19,5
16,5
16,5
16,5
13,5
16,5
12,0

19,5
12,0
12,0
18,0
18,0
16,5
10,5

9,0
13,5
16,5
12,0

7,5
15,0
16,5

Points

18,00
24,00
27,00
28,05
36,30
24,00
33,00

25,35
24,75
26,40
24,75
24,30
26,40
18,00

25,35
18,00
19,20
25,20
28,80
36,30
15,75

13,50
21,60
24,75
15,60
13,50
25,50
36,30

Score Pen

18,00
42,00
69,00
97,05
133,35
157,35
190,35

25,35
50,10
76,50
101,25
125,55
151,95
169,95

25,35
43,35
62,55
87,75
116,55
152,85
168,60

13,50
35,10
59,85
75,45
88,95
114,45
150,75

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Julklappshoppet
Rosenlundsbadet

Jonkoping A V| b
RECORDER

den 7 december 2012 ~ den 9 december 2012

Detailed Results 5.6.4.1

Flickor Nybdrjare Aldre 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Stefanidou, Christina -- Jonkopings Simsalilskap
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 55 50 16,5 23,10 50,10
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 55 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 76,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 21,60 98,10

2 Unosson, Linn -- Linkdpings Allménna SS

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 55 55 16,5 19,80 19,80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 42,90
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 6,0 55 50 16,5 23,10 66,00
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 50 50 15,0 24,00 90,00
3 Lysell, Frida -- SIK Goteborg

201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 4,0 150 22,50 22,50
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 50 50 15,0 24,00 46,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 40 35 12,0 1920 65,70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 50 50 15,0 24,00 89,70
4= Ljunggren, Thyra -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framat 1 10 60 55 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 55 50 5,0 150 18,00 36,00
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 55 50 55 16,5 23,10 59,10
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 82,20
4= Tellfjord, Hanna -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 50 16,5 19,80 19,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 4,0 150 22,50 42,30
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 45 45 45 13,5 18,90 61,20
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 50 50 45 150 21,00 82,20
6 Otréus, Alma -- Linképings Allmdnna SS

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 6,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 36,30
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 55 50 55 16,5 19,80 56,10
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 79,20
7 Larsson, Matillda -- Vasteras SS

100A fothopp framat 1 10 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 36,15
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 60 55 55 16,5 19,80 55,95
401C Inward Dive 1 14 60 55 55 16,5 23,10 79,05
8 Kask, Emma -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A  fothopp framat 1 10 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 19,80 36,30
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 55 55 16,5 19,80 56,10
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 50 45 50 150 21,00 77,10
9 Isaksson, Thuwa -- Vaxjoé simséllskap

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 50 4,5 13,5 16,20 16,20
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 45 50 4,0 135 17,55 33,75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 45 150 21,00 54,75
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 45 45 40 13,5 21,60 76,35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Nyborjare Aldre 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
10 Henningsson, Emma -- J6nképings Simsillskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 55 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 55 55 16,5 19,80 34,80
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 50 45 150 21,00 55,80
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 55 45 45 13,5 18,90 74,70
11 Kolb, Numa -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 60 6,0 65 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,5 55 6,5 19,5 21,45 39,45
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 50 50 150 18,00 57,45
401C  Inward Dive 1 1,4 40 45 40 12,0 16,80 74,25
12 Ekdahl, Molly -- Sik Goteborg

401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 50 150 21,00 21,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 55 50 45 150 18,00 39,00
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 4,0 40 40 12,0 16,80 55,80
20A  fall bakat 1 12 60 50 50 150 18,00 73,80
13 Dietman, Mikaela -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A  fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 45 50 150 16,50 34,50
10B fall framat 1 10 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 51,00
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 50 45 50 150 21,00 72,00
14 Hannibal, Maja -- LUK2002

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 34,65
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 50 13,5 16,20 50,85
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 50 50 15,0 21,00 71,85
15 Forsell, Kajsa-Sara -- SIK Goteborg

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 4,0 40 12,0 14,40 14,40
20A fall bakat 1 12 50 50 50 150 18,00 32,40
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 50 55 15,0 21,00 53,40
10B fall framat 1 1,0 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 69,90
16 Sackey-Mensah, Kimberly -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 45 55 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 33,15
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 49,35
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 45 45 13,5 18,90 68,25
17 Urleteanu, Mara -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 30 4,0 45 12,0 1320 29,70
10B fall framat 1 1,0 50 55 55 16,5 16,50 46,20
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 55 5,0 15,0 21,00 67,20
18 Rennstam, Gilda -- SIK Goteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 50 55 150 1500 15,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 4,0 40 12,0 14,40 29,40
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 45 4,0 45 13,5 18,90 48,30
20A fall bakat 1 12 50 50 45 150 18,00 66,30
19 Valore, Sara -- LUK2002

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 50 45 150 16,50 33,00
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 45 50 13,5 16,20 49,20
20A fall bakat 1 12 50 45 45 13,5 16,20 65,40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Nyborjare Aldre 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

20=  Sachs, Ellen -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framéat 1 1,0 50 50 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 55 55 16,5 18,15 33,15
10B fall framét 1 10 50 50 50 15,0 1500 48,15
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 64,35
20=  Tiger, Lisa -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framét 1 10 55 55 6,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakéat 1 1,1 55 50 55 16,5 18,15 34,65
10B fall framat 1 10 50 45 40 13,5 13,50 48,15
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 40 13,5 16,20 64,35
22 Pihl, Estelle -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

100A fothopp framat 1 10 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A  fothopp bakét 1 11 55 50 50 15,0 16,50 33,00
10B fall framat 1 10 45 55 55 16,5 16,50 49,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 45 40 12,0 14,40 63,90
23 Werlinder, Hedda -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 50 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 45 45 50 13,5 14,85 29,85
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 40 35 12,0 14,40 44,25
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 45 45 45 13,5 18,90 63,15
24 Ekman, Elsa -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framét 1 10 45 40 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 45 50 15,0 16,50 30,00
10B fall framét 1 10 50 55 50 150 1500 45,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 63,00
25=  Staaff, Lovisa -- Vasteras SS

100A fothopp framét 1 10 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakét 1 1,1 50 45 50 15,0 16,50 33,00
10B fall framat 1 10 45 45 40 13,5 13,50 46,50
20C fall bakét 1 12 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 62,70
25=  Palmér, Mica -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 50 6,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 31,20
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 40 40 40 12,0 16,80 48,00
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 35 35 40 10,5 14,70 62,70
27 Gyllengren, Alice -- Jonkopings Simsillskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 45 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
100C fothopp framat 1 1,1 50 55 50 15,0 16,50 30,00
200A  fothopp bakét 1 1,1 50 50 50 15,0 16,50 46,50
10B fall framat 1 1,0 45 50 50 15,0 15,00 61,50
28 Hornell, Tea -- Vasteras SS

100A fothopp framét 1 10 55 50 50 150 1500 15,00
200A fothopp bakéat 1 1,1 45 45 45 13,5 14,85 29,85
10B fall framat 1 10 40 40 50 12,0 12,00 41,85
20A fall bakat 1 12 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 59,85
29 Jansson, Nellie -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakét 1 1,1 50 45 45 13,5 14,85 31,35
10B fall framat 1 10 45 40 45 13,5 13,50 44,85
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 40 35 12,0 14,40 59,25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Nyborjare Aldre 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
30 Falck, Emma -- Jonképings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 45 50 15,0 16,50 33,00
10B  fall framat 1 10 45 35 45 13,5 13,50 46,50
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 35 35 30 10,5 12,60 59,10
31 Soderlind, Nike -- Vasteras SS

100A fothopp framat 1 10 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 45 40 50 13,5 14,85 31,35
10B fall framat 1 10 50 55 50 150 1500 46,35
10C fall framat 1 1,0 30 4,0 30 9,0 9,00 55,35

32 Hammarstrom, Filippa -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  fothopp framat 1 10 50 45 50 150 1500 15,00
10B  fall framat 1 10 45 55 50 150 1500 30,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 40 40 12,0 14,40 44,40
101B  Forward Dive 1 13 20 20 20 60 7,80 5220
33 Fistume, Lydia -- J6nkopings Simsallskap

100A  fothopp framat 1 10 50 50 50 150 1500 15,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 50 45 45 135 14,85 29,85
10B  fall framat 1 10 45 50 45 13,5 13,50 43,35
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 00 00 00 00 000 4335

Flickor Nybdrjare Yngre 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Andersen, Sigrid E. -- LUK2002

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 55 50 16,5 18,15 36,15
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 21,60 57,75
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 55 50 50 15,0 21,00 78,75
2 Palmér, Meja -- Jonkopings Simsaliskap

10B fall framat 1 1,0 50 50 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 50 45 15,0 18,00 33,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 50 15,0 21,00 54,00
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 77,10
3 Johansson, Ida -- Vasteras SS

10B fall framat 1 1,0 50 50 55 15,0 15,00 15,00

20A fall bakat 1 12 50 45 45 13,5 16,20 31,20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 50 150 21,00 52,20
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 50 50 45 15,0 21,00 73,20
4 Nilsson, Matilda -- Bofors SHK
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 6,0 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 34,65

10B fall framat 1 1,0 50 50 55 15,0 15,00 49,65
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 50 55 16,5 23,10 72,75
5 Oijen, Maja -- Bofors SHK
100A fothopp framét 1 10 55 55 6,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 45 55 16,5 18,15 34,65

10B fall framat 1 1,0 55 55 6,0 16,5 16,50 51,15
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 45 45 13,5 16,20 67,35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Nyborjare Yngre 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Svensson, Maya -- J6nkopings Simsiéllskap

100A fothopp framét 1 10 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
100C  fothopp framat 1 11 55 50 50 150 16,50 33,00
200A  fothopp bakét 1 11 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 51,15
10B fall framat 1 10 50 50 50 150 1500 66,15
7 Moberg, Clara -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framét 1 10 55 50 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 34,65
10B fall framat 1 10 50 50 55 15,0 1500 49,65
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 45 45 13,5 16,20 65,85
8 Astrém, Sanna -- SIK Géteborg

100C  fothopp framat 1 1,1 50 55 45 150 16,50 16,50
200C fothopp bakat 1 12 45 40 40 12,0 14,40 30,90
10B fall framat 1 10 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 47,40
20A fall bakat 1 12 45 40 40 12,0 14,40 61,80
Pojkar Nyborjare Aldre 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Callheim, Edvin -- Linkopings Allmanna SS

100A fothopp framét 3 11 80 80 65 24,0 26,40 26,40
200A  fothopp bakét 3 12 80 90 80 24,0 2880 5520
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 75 75 65 225 31,50 86,70
2 Corneliusson, Max -- SIK Géteborg

10B fall framét 3 11 70 85 75 225 2475 24775
10C  fall framat 3 12 75 70 50 21,0 2520 49,95
100A fothopp framét 3 11 60 65 70 19,5 2145 71,40
3 Engvall, Francis -- SIK Géteborg

10B fall framat 3 11 65 80 55 19,5 21,45 2145
100A fothopp framét 3 11 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 39,60
10A fall framét 3 13 60 85 70 21,0 27,30 66,90
4 Olsson, Felix -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 3 11 60 65 55 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A  fothopp bakét 3 12 60 60 55 18,0 21,60 41,40
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 80 60 50 18,0 2520 66,60
5 Gidlund, Marcus -- Linképings Allmdnna SS

100A fothopp framét 3 11 60 60 50 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A fothopp bakét 3 12 60 60 60 18,0 21,60 41,40
10B fall framét 3 11 65 75 80 225 2475 66,15
6 Jansson, Filip -- SIK Goéteborg

10B fall framat 3 11 55 70 65 19,5 2145 2145
10C  fall framat 3 12 45 50 55 150 18,00 39,45
100A fothopp framét 3 11 60 50 60 18,0 19,80 59,25
7 Andersen, Viktor E. -- LUK2002

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 55 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 50 45 45 13,5 18,90 37,05
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 55 55 50 16,5 21,45 58,50
8 Jansson, Lukas -- SIK Goéteborg

20A fall bakat 3 13 45 50 50 150 19,50 19,50
10B fall framat 3 11 55 65 60 18,0 19,80 39,30
10C  fall framat 3 12 45 35 50 13,5 16,20 55,50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Pojkar Nyborjare Aldre 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
9 Hay-Schmidt, William -- LUK2002
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 6,0 65 55 18,0 19,80 19,80
101C Forward Dive 3 14 40 45 40 12,0 16,80 36,60
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 35 35 45 10,5 13,65 50,25
10 Pettersson, Zackarias -- Jonkopings Simséllskap
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 50 45 55 15,0 16,50 16,50
10B fall framat 3 1,1 55 65 55 16,5 18,15 34,65
10C fall framat 3 12 35 40 55 12,0 14,40 49,05
11 Nielsen, Tobias Frank -- LUK2002
100A fothopp framéat 3 1,1 55 50 45 15,0 16,50 16,50
10B fall framat 3 1,1 40 50 50 15,0 16,50 33,00
101C Forward Dive 3 14 3,0 25 40 9,0 12,60 45,60
12 Holmgren, Hampus -- SIK Géteborg
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 35 20 20 6,0 6,60 6,60
10C fall framat 3 12 50 35 50 15,0 18,00 24,60
10B fall framat 3 1,1 55 55 6,0 16,5 18,15 42,75
Pojkar Nyborjare Yngre 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ekdahl, Kasper -- SIK Goteborg
100A fothopp framéat 3 1,1 3,0 55 20 9,0 9,90 9,90
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 45 40 45 13,5 16,20 26,10
10B fall framat 3 1,1 2,0 2,5 40 7,5 8,25 34,35
Flickor D 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Valore, Laura -- LUK2002
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 6,5 6,5 55 19,5 21,45 21,45
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 70 70 7,0 21,0 25,20 46,65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 7,0 8,0 21,0 33,60 80,25
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 70 65 6,0 19,5 33,15 113,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 50 6,5 15,0 27,00 140,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 50 16,5 34,65 175,05
2 Petersen, Sarah -- Bofors SHK
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 70 65 6,5 19,5 21,45 21,45
200A fothopp bakét 3 12 70 65 6,5 19,5 23,40 44,85
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 50 5,0 15,0 25,50 70,35
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 70 65 75 21,0 37,80 108,15
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 50 50 15,0 28,50 136,65
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 40 40 4,0 12,0 26,40 163,05
3 Jartved, Maja -- LUK2002
100A fothopp framét 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A fothopp bakéat 3 12 25 45 35 10,5 12,60 32,40
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 70 70 7,0 21,0 29,40 61,80
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 87,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 55 50 16,5 28,05 115,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 55 55 16,5 29,70 144,75

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor D 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4 Lindholm Glennow, Agnes -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 50 65 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A fothopp bakéat 3 12 50 6,0 55 16,5 19,80 37,95
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 55 6,0 5,0 16,5 24,75 62,70
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 55 55 16,5 28,05 90,75
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 35 45 12,0 21,60 112,35
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 50 45 15,0 19,50 131,85

5 Lundin, Amanda -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 3 11 50 55 60 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 45 50 6,0 150 18,00 36,15
101C Forward Dive 3 14 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 27,30 63,45
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 40 40 12,0 2040 83,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 40 55 13,5 24,30 108,15
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 45 45 13,5 17,55 125,70
6 Johnsson Stjernstrom, Hanna -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 45 45 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 55 6,0 45 16,5 19,80 34,65
201C Back Dive 3 17 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 62,70
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 40 45 13,5 24,30 87,00
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 55 45 40 13,5 17,55 104,55
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,5 35 35 35 10,5 1575 120,30
7 Lind, Ellen -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 3 11 50 50 55 150 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 55 65 6,0 18,0 21,60 38,10
101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 25,20 63,30
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 35 35 10,5 17,85 81,15
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 25 25 20 75 13,50 94,65
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 65 65 70 19,5 2535 120,00
8 Johansson, Emma -- Vasteras SS

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A fothopp bakét 3 12 60 50 6,0 18,0 21,60 41,40
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 45 40 45 13,5 18,90 60,30
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 25 25 25 75 13,50 73,80
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 45 50 50 150 21,00 94,80
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 3,0 35 40 10,5 16,80 111,60
9 Nilsson Garip, Emilia -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

100A fothopp framat 3 11 60 7,5 60 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 39,60
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 15 25 20 6,0 10,20 49,80
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 45 55 13,5 2430 74,10
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 50 6,0 15,0 19,50 93,60
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 35 35 40 10,5 1575 109,35
10 Elfstrom, Lisa -- Sik Goteborg

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 6,0 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 32,70
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 55 50 50 150 21,00 53,70
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 35 45 12,0 20,40 74,10
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 30 30 40 9,0 16,20 90,30
401C Inward Dive 3 13 35 35 30 10,5 13,65 103,95
Pojkar D 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Taylor, Alexander -- Malmé KK

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Pojkar D 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
100A fothopp framat 1 10 70 75 75 22,5 22,50 22,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 65 70 7,0 21,0 23,10 45,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 40 50 13,5 20,25 65,85
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 99,45

5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 18 65 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 137,25
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 16 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 31,20 168,45
2 Videbaek, Mads -- LUK2002
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 65 70 7,0 21,0 21,00 21,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 85 80 7,5 240 26,40 47,40
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 76,20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 65 7,0 19,5 27,30 103,50
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 55 55 16,5 24,75 128,25
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50 55 55 16,5 36,30 164,55
3 Boysen, Samuel -- LUK2002
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 65 6,5 7,0 19,5 19,50 19,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 75 65 75 22,5 24,75 44,25
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 27,00 71,25
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 45 55 16,5 24,75 96,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 50 16,5 28,05 124,05
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 50 55 150 24,00 148,05
4 Wigerman, Melwin -- StockholmsPolisens IF
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 19,50 19,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 70 70 7,0 21,0 23,10 42,60
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 62,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 29,25 91,65
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 50 50 15,0 24,00 115,65
401C Inward Dive 1 14 70 70 6,0 21,0 29,40 145,05

5 Hoérling, Hampus -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 75 75 6,5 225 22,50 22,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 70 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 42,30
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,0 55 55 16,5 24,75 67,05
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 40 45 12,0 19,20 86,25
402C Inward Somersault 1 1,6 50 50 55 15,0 24,00 110,25
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,5 31,20 14145
6 Volmer, Albin -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 55 55 16,5 18,15 36,15
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 55 6,0 55 16,5 23,10 59,25
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 45 55 15,0 22,50 81,75
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 55 55 16,5 26,40 108,15
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 134,55

7 Malmstrom, Isaac -- Malmoé Kappsimningsklubb

100A fothopp framat 1 10 75 65 7,0 21,0 21,00 21,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 70 70 7,0 21,0 23,10 44,10
101C Forward Dive 1 12 6,0 55 55 16,5 19,80 63,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 9,0 13,50 77,40
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 106,20
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 132,60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Pojkar D 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 SanDell, Gustav -- StockholmsPolisens IF
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A fothopp bakéat 1 1,1 60 55 55 16,5 18,15 36,15
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 54,15
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 45 50 13,5 20,25 74,40
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 100,80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 126,00
9 Stalarm, Gustav -- SIK Goteborg
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 6,0 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 60 7,0 7,0 21,0 23,10 39,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 20 20 45 6,0 9,60 49,20
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 55 55 16,5 24,75 73,95
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 45 40 55 13,5 21,60 95,55
401C Inward Dive 1 14 35 35 40 10,5 14,70 110,25
Flickor C 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Roxne, Mathilda -- Bofors SHK
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 6,0 16,5 26,40 26,40
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 6,0 7,0 19,5 33,15 59,55
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 35,10 94,65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 6,0 16,5 34,65 129,30
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 50 50 45 15,0 30,00 159,30
404C Inward Double Somersault 3 24 50 55 6,0 16,5 39,60 198,90
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,0 39,60 238,50
2 Sorensen, Linnea -- Malmo KK
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 55 6,5 18,0 30,60 30,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 55 6,0 16,5 29,70 60,30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 55 6,5 16,5 31,35 91,65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 7,0 19,5 31,20 122,85
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 45 40 45 13,5 27,00 149,85
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 55 55 16,5 31,35 181,20
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 6,0 55 65 18,0 39,60 220,80
3= Stalarm, Wilma -- Malmoé Kappsimningsklubb
201B  Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 32,40 32,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 32,40 64,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 45 50 15,0 31,50 96,30
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 50 6,0 15,0 24,00 120,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 55 6,5 16,5 34,65 154,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 35 40 40 12,0 28,80 183,75
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 35 40 40 12,0 3240 216,15
3= Nilsson, Cassandra -- Bofors SHK
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 30,60 59,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 45 45 13,5 24,30 83,70
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 6,0 7,0 18,0 25,20 108,90
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 55 55 65 16,5 33,00 141,90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 55 16,5 34,65 176,55
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 50 60 65 18,0 39,60 216,15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor C 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 Orderud, Linn -- SIK Géteborg

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 55 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 55 50 16,5 29,70 56,10
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 45 35 12,0 21,60 77,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 50 55 16,5 34,65 112,35
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 145,35
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 45 50 4,0 13,56 29,70 175,05
404C Inward Double Somersault 3 24 45 50 50 15,0 36,00 211,05
6 Claesson, Matilda -- StockholmsPolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 50 40 15,0 24,00 24,00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 50 55 16,5 23,10 47,10
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 6,5 16,5 28,05 75,15
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 45 45 13,5 24,30 99,45
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 50 45 50 15,0 30,00 129,45
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 50 55 15,0 28,50 157,95
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 45 45 45 13,5 29,70 187,65
7 Engstrom, Ella -- StockholmsPolisens IF
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,5 55 5,0 16,5 23,10 50,10
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 33,15 83,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 55 6,5 16,5 29,70 112,95
5211A Back Dive Y Twist 3 20 20 25 20 6,0 12,00 124,95
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 6,0 16,5 26,40 151,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 55 55 16,5 31,35 182,70
8= Johansson, Mina -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 50 50 55 15,0 22,50 22,50
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 40 13,5 22,95 45,45
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 45 50 13,5 24,30 69,75
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 50 55 16,5 23,10 92,85
5211A Back Dive Y Twist 3 20 40 45 55 13,5 27,00 119,85
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 50 6,0 15,0 24,00 143,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 50 55 15,0 28,50 172,35
8= Hogman, Ella -- SIK Géteborg
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 50 50 4,0 15,0 22,50 22,50
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 50 50 15,0 25,50 48,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 45 30 13,5 24,30 72,30
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 50 45 15,0 21,00 93,30
5211A Back Dive Y Twist 3 20 45 45 6,0 13,5 27,00 120,30
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 146,70
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 4,0 45 45 13,6 2565 172,35
10 Galaasen Lund, Elma -- Beerum stupklubb
101C Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 25,20 25,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 53,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 55 55 16,5 29,70 82,95
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 55 55 16,5 21,45 104,40
5111B Forward Dive %2 Twist 3 19 25 20 25 75 14225 118,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 50 45 15,0 28,50 147,15
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 50 55 40 15,0 22,50 169,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 10 17:09, den 8 december 2012




Flickor C 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Thunberg, Jill -- StockholmsPolisens IF

101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 55 65 6,5 19,5 29,25 29,25
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 50 4,0 15,0 21,00 50,25
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 45 40 12,0 20,40 70,65
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 50 45 13,5 24,30 94,95
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 40 35 20 10,5 21,00 115,95
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50 50 55 15,0 28,50 144,45
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 30 40 3,5 10,5 16,80 161,25
12 Garip Nilsson, Jasmine -- Malmo6 KK
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 55 55 16,5 28,05 28,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 3,0 3,0 25 9,0 16,20 44,25
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 35 50 3,5 10,5 19,95 64,20
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 90,60
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 3,0 45 3,0 9,0 18,00 108,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 2,5 3,0 3,0 9,0 17,10 125,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 4,0 50 4,0 12,0 26,40 152,10
13 Prestbakmo, Stine -- Baerum stupklubb
101C Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 55 55 16,5 23,10 23,10
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 45 40 13,56 22,95 46,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 35 25 10,5 18,90 64,95
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 55 55 16,5 21,45 86,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 30 25 3,0 9,0 18,00 104,40
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 50 45 45 13,6 20,25 124,65
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9 3,0 30 25 9,0 17,10 141,75
14 Smeds, Chanda -- StockholmsPolisens IF
101C Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 55 55 16,5 23,10 23,10
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 50 5,5 15,0 19,50 42,60
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 40 35 12,0 20,40 63,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 40 12,0 21,60 84,60
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 4,0 45 4,0 12,0 24,00 108,60
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 25 35 20 7,5 14,25 122,85
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,5 4,0 45 40 12,0 18,00 140,85
15 Bergqvist, Saga -- StockholmsPolisens IF
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 55 50 55 16,5 24,75 24,75
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 50 55 15,0 19,50 44,25
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 40 35 10,5 17,85 62,10
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 50 50 15,0 27,00 89,10
5211A Back Dive Y Twist 3 20 30 30 25 9,0 18,00 107,10
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 3,0 3,0 25 9,0 13,50 120,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 35 40 3,5 10,5 19,95 140,55

16 Nydell, Kajsa -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb

101C Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 25,20 25,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 3,0 3,0 9,0 1530 40,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 35 40 3,0 10,5 18,90 59,40
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 3,0 35 35 10,5 13,65 73,05
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 45 40 4,0 12,0 24,00 97,05
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 3,0 40 20 9,0 17,10 114,15
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 50 55 50 15,0 22,50 136,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor C 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17 Sundholm, Philippa -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

101C Forward Dive 3 14 45 45 35 13,5 18,90 18,90
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 35 13,5 22,95 41,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 50 4,0 13,5 24,30 66,15
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 40 50 4,5 13,5 17,55 83,70
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 20 35 25 7,5 15,00 98,70
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 3,0 40 25 9,0 17,10 115,80
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 35 45 35 10,5 15,75 131,55
Pojkar C 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Dimopoulos, Simon -- StockholmsPolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 7,0 21,0 35,70 35,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 55 6,5 19,5 31,20 66,90
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 40 35 12,0 25,20 92,10
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 119,10
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 147,15
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 186,75
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 6,0 55 16,5 33,00 219,75
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 262,95
2 Burman, Max -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 6,5 6,5 19,5 25,35 25,35
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 54,15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 84,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 40 45 45 13,6 29,70 114,45
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 55 50 65 16,5 34,65 149,10
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 45 50 15,0 30,00 179,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 50 55 16,5 36,30 215,40
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 258,60
3 Raftewold, Oscar -- StockholmsPolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 6,5 18,0 30,60 30,60
201C Back Dive 1 15 75 65 7,0 21,0 31,50 62,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 31,20 93,30
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 25,20 118,50
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 6,0 55 55 16,5 31,35 149,85
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 2,0 4,0 4,0 12,0 21,60 171,45
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 55 50 16,5 26,40 197,85
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 65 65 65 19,5 42,90 240,75

4 Fréoding, Edward -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb

201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 45 55 13,5 20,25 20,25
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 31,20 51,45
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 27,00 78,45
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 6,5 16,5 28,05 106,50
5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 1 1,8 65 55 6,5 19,5 3510 141,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 45 45 13,5 27,00 168,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 50 50 15,0 33,00 201,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 45 45 13,6 28,35 229,95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Pojkar C 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Raftewold, Felix -- StockholmsPolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 30,60 30,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 50 55 16,5 24,75 55,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 6,5 16,5 26,40 81,75
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 108,75
5221D Back Somersault ¥ Twist 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 139,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 50 45 13,56 29,70 169,05
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 50 50 15,0 30,00 199,05
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 30 35 3,0 9,0 21,60 220,65
6 Moe-Larsen, Jesper -- Baerum stupklubb
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 55 16,5 19,80 19,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 42,30
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 55 6,0 16,5 26,40 68,70
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 25,20 93,90
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 45 50 5,0 15,0 27,00 120,90
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 152,10
302B Reverse Somersault 1 1,7 45 3,5 40 12,0 20,40 172,50
202B Back Somersault 1 16 6,0 45 50 15,0 24,00 196,50
7 Bergmark, Vilgot -- StockholmsPolisens IF
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 55 50 15,0 18,00 18,00
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 55 6,0 16,5 24,75 42,75
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 40 45 12,0 19,20 61,95
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 55 50 15,0 22,50 84,45
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 40 35 35 10,5 18,90 103,35
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 4,0 40 3,0 12,0 20,40 123,75
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 6,0 55 50 16,5 26,40 150,15
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 55 55 50 16,5 24,75 174,90
Pojkar A 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 devor, Filip -- Baerum stupklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 75 75 22,5 36,00 36,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 75 75 22,5 40,50 76,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 70 7,0 21,0 3990 116,40
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21 70 75 75 22,5 47,25 163,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 70 7,0 21,0 42,00 205,65
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 15,0 42,00 247,65
5434D Inward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 28 30 30 65 9,0 2520 272,85
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 75 80 7,0 22,5 67,50 340,35
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 70 65 7,0 21,0 58,80 399,15
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 80 80 75 24,0 64,80 463,95
Flickor A 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Larsson, Michelle -- Jonkopings ss
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 32,40 32,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 55 55 16,5 31,35 63,75
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 27,30 91,05
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 119,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 157,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 55 50 15,0 33,00 190,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 50 45 15,0 36,00 226,65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 50 6,0 16,5 34,65 261,30
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 45 45 13,5 32,40 293,70

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor A 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Astrém, Elin -- Jonképings Simsillskap
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 50 55 16,5 29,70 29,70
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 55 65 18,0 28,80 58,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 37,05 95,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 37,80 133,35
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 65 6,0 65 19,5 39,00 172,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 50 55 15,0 36,00 208,35
203B Back 172 Somersaults 3 22 30 20 1,0 6,0 13,20 221,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 05 10 15 3,0 6,00 227,55
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 55 55 6,0 16,5 44,55 272,10

3 Rosell, Sandra -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 75 65 6,0 19,5 29,25 29,25
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 35 35 4,0 10,5 18,90 48,15
401B Inward Dive 3 14 30 35 35 10,5 14,70 62,85
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 6,0 40 50 15,0 28,50 91,35
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 60 55 6,0 18,0 36,00 127,35
203B Back 12 Somersaults 3 22 55 40 55 16,5 36,30 163,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 20 10 25 6,0 12,00 175,65
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 25 20 1,0 6,0 12,00 187,65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 55 50 16,5 26,40 214,05
Pojkar B 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Gundersen, Erik -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 80 75 7,0 22,5 40,50 40,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 70 70 7,5 21,0 39,90 80,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 6,0 16,5 34,65 115,05
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 7,0 6,0 21,0 33,60 148,65
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 70 75 7,0 21,0 42,00 190,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 7,0 6,0 21,0 50,40 241,05
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 65 6,0 18,0 48,60 289,65
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 55 16,5 46,20 335,85
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 65 7,0 6,5 19,5 54,60 390,45
Flickor B 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ewald, Lina -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 32,40 32,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 55 55 16,5 29,70 62,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 50 55 15,0 31,50 93,60
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 122,40
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 6,0 55 16,5 34,65 157,05
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 55 15,0 33,00 190,05
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 50 55 50 15,0 30,00 220,05
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 50 55 50 15,0 33,00 253,05
2 Wait, Georgina -- Beerum stupklubb
101A  Forward Dive 3 16 55 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 50 55 15,0 25,50 56,70
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 50 55 15,0 27,00 83,70
401A Inward Dive 3 1,7 35 50 6,0 15,0 25,50 109,20
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 25 35 45 10,5 21,00 130,20
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 40 35 35 10,5 19,95 150,15
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 45 55 15,0 28,50 178,65
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 55 4,0 55 16,5 24,75 203,40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor B 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Galaasen Lund, Lina -- Baerum stupklubb
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 65 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 35 35 10,5 17,85 44,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 35 35 10,5 18,90 63,75
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 55 45 15,0 21,00 84,75
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 35 45 30 10,5 21,00 105,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 35 45 35 10,5 19,95 125,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 30 30 30 9,0 19,80 145,50
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 40 40 12,0 22,80 168,30
4 Stoltenberg, Andrea -- Baerum stupklubb
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 25 25 40 75 11,25 11,25
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 3,0 4,0 10,5 17,85 29,10
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 25 2,0 3,0 75 13,50 42,60
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 55 55 16,5 21,45 64,05
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 35 15 25 75 15,00 79,05
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 20 15 25 6,0 13,20 92,25
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 35 25 25 7,5 12,75 105,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 40 35 35 10,5 19,95 124,95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Julklappshoppet
Rosenlundsbadet

Jonkoping A V|
RECORDER

den 7 december 2012 ~ den 9 december 2012

Detailed Results 5.6.4.1

Flickor Nyborjare Aldre 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Stefanidou, Christina -- Jonkopings Simsalilskap

101C  Forward Dive 3 14 70 60 80 21,0 29,40 29,40
401C Inward Dive 3 13 60 65 65 19,5 2535 54,75
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 70 65 8,0 21,0 37,80 92,55
2 Ljunggren, Thyra -- Jonképings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framat 3 11 70 55 75 21,0 23,10 23,10
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 50 50 50 15,0 21,00 44,10
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 60 55 70 18,0 27,00 71,10
3 Unosson, Linn -- Linképings Allmanna SS

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,0 19,80 19,80
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 60 60 65 18,0 23,40 43,20
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 8,0 18,0 27,00 70,20
4 Otréus, Alma -- Linkopings Allmanna SS

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 70 65 8,0 21,0 23,10 23,10
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 60 65 60 18,0 21,60 44,70
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 25,20 69,90
5= Kolb, Numa -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 3 11 70 75 80 225 2475 24,75
200A fothopp bakéat 3 1,2 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 21,60 46,35
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 60 55 55 16,5 23,10 69,45
5= Tellfjord, Hanna -- J6nképings Simsallskap

101C  Forward Dive 3 14 55 50 45 15,0 21,00 21,00
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 48,00
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 55 55 50 16,5 21,45 69,45
7 Lysell, Frida -- SIK Goteborg

20A fall bakat 3 1,3 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 23,40 23,40
401C Inward Dive 3 13 65 60 65 19,5 2535 48,75
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,5 45 45 40 13,5 20,25 69,00
8= Kask, Emma -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 3 11 60 65 70 19,5 21,45 2145
200A fothopp bakéat 3 1,2 55 55 55 16,5 19,80 41,25
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 64,35
8= Forsell, Kajsa-Sara -- SIK Géteborg

10B fall framat 3 11 65 60 75 19,5 2145 2145
10C fall framat 3 1,2 6,5 60 7,0 19,5 23,40 44,85
401C Inward Dive 3 13 50 50 45 150 19,50 64,35
10 Ekdahl, Molly -- Sik Goteborg

401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 50 4,0 15,0 19,50 19,50
10B  fall framat 3 11 70 65 70 21,0 23,10 42,60
20A fall bakat 3 1,3 55 55 50 16,5 21,45 64,05
11 Werlinder, Hedda -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 3 11 60 55 6,0 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 60 60 60 18,0 21,60 41,40
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 50 50 45 15,0 21,00 62,40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Nyborjare Aldre 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 Pihl, Estelle -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framéat 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 19,80 19,80
10C fall framat 3 1,2 65 6,0 7,0 19,5 23,40 43,20
10B fall framét 3 11 50 50 40 15,0 16,50 59,70
13 Dietman, Mikaela -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framat 3 11 55 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A  fothopp bakét 3 12 60 60 50 18,0 21,60 39,75
10B fall framat 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 19,80 59,55
14 Ekman, Elsa -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framét 3 11 60 65 55 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A fothopp bakéat 3 1,2 55 55 45 16,5 19,80 39,60
10B fall framat 3 11 60 55 60 18,0 19,80 59,40
15 Palmér, Mica -- Jonképings Simsaliskap

10C fall framat 3 12 50 50 35 15,0 18,00 18,00
10B fall framat 3 1,1 60 6,0 7,0 18,0 19,80 37,80
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 50 50 45 150 21,00 58,80
16 Sackey-Mensah, Kimberly -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 3 11 55 55 45 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A fothopp bakét 3 12 60 60 60 18,0 21,60 39,75
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 45 45 40 13,5 18,90 58,65
17 Sachs, Ellen -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framét 3 11 60 60 50 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A  fothopp bakét 3 12 60 60 50 18,0 21,60 41,40
10B fall framat 3 1,1 55 50 50 15,0 16,50 57,90
18 Urleteanu, Mara -- Bofors SHK

100A fothopp framét 3 11 60 55 60 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 55 50 45 15,0 18,00 37,80
10B fall framéat 3 11 60 60 60 18,0 19,80 57,60
19 Henningsson, Emma -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 6,0 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
10C  fall framat 3 12 50 35 50 150 18,00 36,15
101C  Forward Dive 3 1,4 50 55 50 15,0 21,00 57,15
20=  Hannibal, Maja -- LUK2002

